
32 Days Total

FROM TO Day DATE TIME  Remarks Comment Transport 32 Days 

remaining

16:10 Brusssel Airline Online Check-In JBRFZM

ACCRA Brussel Friday 17.06.2022 Ankunft: 06.35+1 22:00 SN278

1 09:55 SN5103

18.06.2022 12:00

MOOI Apartments  / Schlieren 1902.88 1’908.00

2 Sunday 19.06.2022 SUNDAY

3 Monday 20.06.2022 Monday 08:30 Waidspital Urologie /  Frau Dr. Engel 72293731851435 AUTO

4 Thuesday 21.06.2022 Thuesday

5 Wednesday 22.06.2022 Wednesday

6 Thursday 23.06.2022 Thursday

7 Friday 24.06.2022 Friday

8 Saturday 25.06.2022 Saturday

9 Sunday 26.06.2022 SUNDAY

10 Monday 27.06.2022 Monday 12:00 MY BIRTHDAY   Biremöschtler   /   Restaurant Leuen AUTO

11 Thuesday 28.06.2022 Thuesday

12 Wednesday 29.06.2022 Wednesday 12:30 Geschwister Treff       Ristrorante Milano

13 Thursday 30.06.2022 Thursday

14 Friday 01.07.2022 Friday 15:15 mediX Altstetten Impfzentrum / Hohlstrasse 556 Booster AUTO

15 Saturday 02.07.2022 Saturday 12:00 Nllpferd Treffen / HB Brasserie Federal

16 Sunday 03.07.2022 SUNDAY

17 Monday 04.07.2022 Monday

18 Thuesday 05.07.2022 Thuesday

19 Wednesday 06.07.2022 Wednesday

20 Thursday 07.07.2022 Thursday

21 Friday 08.07.2022 Friday

22 Saturday 09.07.2022 Saturday

23 Sunday 10.07.2022 SUNDAY

24 Monday 11.07.2022 Monday

25 Thuesday 12.07.2022 Thuesday 16:00 Waidspital Kardiologie / Dr. med. Tobias Höfflinghaus AUTO

26 Wednesday 13.07.2022 Wednesday

27 Thursday 14.07.2022 Thursday

28 Friday 15.07.2022 Friday
29 Saturday 16.07.2022 Saturday

30 Sunday 17.07.2022 SUNDAY Austria Kennelbach 

31 Monday 18.07.2022 Monday

Thuesday 19.07.2022 Thuesday Fritz ?

32 Zürich ACCRA Wednesday 20.07.2022 Wednesday 07:30 SN277  08:50 Arrival Brüssel      SN291  12:10 - 17:0.0 Arrival Accra 2’100.00

06:20 08:15 TP 929 arrival Lissabon           10:00 - 14.35 Lissabon - Accra  / TP 1529 

Flight 2’100.00

Hotels, Apartments MOOI Apartments  / Schlieren 1’908.00

Food , Drinks & … 30.00 CHF / day 960.00

Transport  250.00

MC Total

MasterCard 4’008.00

CASH CHF 1’210.00

Travel Funds 5’218.00

                                      

Days remaining

05.06.2022

Saturday Ankunft: 11:15

ITINARY  2022

Brussel ZURICH


